C.RO Ports Kilingholme Ltd.

Terminal Tariff 2022

Terminal
Opening Hours

Storage

Lift Operations

Temperature
Controlled Units

Man hour rate

Plant and
Equipment use

Brexit related
Services

Other Services

Terms and
Conditions

C.RO Ports Terminal Tariff applicable from 01.01.2022

Location : C.RO Ports Killingholme
Trailers
Lift units

Storage charges

Trailers/lift units up to 15 m long
Cars, Vans

Trucks, bus, machinery

All storage is calculated including weekends and bank holidays.

Rate is chargeable per commenced block of 24 hours.

Storage ex road subject to prior request and chargeable from day of arrival.

Yard Lifts
(De)stacking trailers
Piggy back - 2 high
Tri-stack - 3 high
Empty flats

Plug in, monitoring and electricity first day (1)
For each subsequent day (1)
Monitoring only

(1) Subject to periodical review in function of energy prices.

Storage charges, see above, apply.

Vessel move
Quay move (internal)

Normal weekdays from 06:00 to 22:00

Saturdays, nightshifts during normal workdays 22:00 to
06:00

Sunday and Bank Holidays

FLT/Reach stacker 42 Ton
FLT 31 Ton

FLT 15 Ton

FLT 5 Ton

Tug master

Customs examination move and admin
Customs examination (partial and full) turnout
TAD-doc printing

Frustrated handling lifts units

Frustrated trailers

Providing digital images

Providing hazardous labels including blanking labels
Pallet handling rate

Pallet storage rate

Mo-Fri Saturday Sunday Bank Holiday
24 hrs 24 hrs 24 hrs
On request
05:00-23:00 06:00-18:00 08:00-18:00
Up to 72 hrs Day 4-6 Day 7-10 As from Day 11
Na 30 55 90
Na 7 9 13
Na 10 15 25
24,54 Per lift Where not included in sea freight
24,54 Per trailer Excluding Lashing Equipment
43,04 Per stack Excluding Lashing Equipment
58,45 Per stack Excluding Lashing Equipment
10,81 Per flat Excluding Lashing Equipment
70,08 Per unit per day or any part thereof
60,00 Per unit per day or any part thereof
10,08 Per unit per day or any part thereof
31,65 Per move
21,10 Per move
32,06 Per hour or any part thereof
48,10 Per hour or any part thereof
64,13 Per hour or any part thereof
68,40 Per hour or any part thereof
44,99 Per hour or any part thereof
24,54 Per hour or any part thereof
16,95 Per hour or any part thereof
24,54 Per hour or any part thereof
47,48 Per unit - yard lifts charges may apply
Charged based on Man hour and Plant Rate use
10,55 Per document
64,79 Per unit Storage charges, see above, apply
15,71 Per unit
32,06 Per event
na Per label To provide only
8,19 Per pallet
5,70 Per pallet Per day or any part thereof

All rates and conditions are applicable as from 01.01.2022 until further notice.

All business is conducted under applicable "CLdN Terminals General Terms and Conditions", as revised periodically.

Please see www.croports.com/downloads

All rates in £ and exclusive VAT.
Minimum invoicing charge is £35.

KILLINGHOLME
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